
4656 Addison Road Capitol Heights, MD 20743 
  Phone: (301) 322-2233 Fax: (301) 773-5841 

Mid Atlantic Finishing Corp Holiday 
Schedule 

Thursday November 24, 2016 
Friday November 25, 2016 
Thursday December 22, 2016 Closing at 12:00 Noon 
Friday December 23, 2016  
Monday December 26, 2016  
Tuesday December 27, 2016  
Wednesday December 28, 2016  
Thursday December 29, 2016  
Friday December 30, 2016 
Monday, January 2, 2017 

Mid Atlantic Finishing will resume normal operations on Tuesday January 3, 2017. 
We would like to thank all of our customers for their loyalty and patronage 
throughout the years. Should you have any concerns feel free to contact Troy at 
301-385-2469 or email at Troy@maf.com.




